Position Other Positions Held Community College District

Adj Instr, Political Sc/Fall

Adj Instr, History/Fall

Adj Instr, Political Sc/Fall

Hrly-Professional Expert Hrly-Professional
Expert

Hourly, Non-Teaching Assign

Sum Instr, Political Science

Hourly, Non-Teaching Assign

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

Department

FC Political Science

FC Political Science

FC Political Science

FC Political Science

FC Political Science

FC Political Science

FC Political Science

Total Wages

$130,819

$123,578

$116,474

$115,178

$20,133

$19,829

$3,015

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,418

$17,751

$16,207

$23,724

$1,681

$0

$246



