Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Adj Instr, Political Sc/Fall		North Orange County Community College District	FC Political Science	\$130,819	\$17,418
Adj Instr, History/Fall		North Orange County Community College District	FC Political Science	\$123,578	\$17,751
Adj Instr, Political Sc/Fall		North Orange County Community College District	FC Political Science	\$116,474	\$16,207
Hrly-Professional Expert	Hrly-Professional Expert	North Orange County Community College District	FC Political Science	\$115,178	\$23,724
Hourly, Non-Teaching Assign		North Orange County Community College District	FC Political Science	\$20,133	\$1,681
Sum Instr, Political Science		North Orange County Community College District	FC Political Science	\$19,829	\$0
Hourly, Non-Teaching Assign		North Orange County Community College District	FC Political Science	\$3,015	\$246